Change Order Report for BPW

Entered Date From: 3/1/2021 **To:** 3/31/2021

Contract: 8162 Olbrich Botanical Gardens Phase 1 Expansion - Construction

Contract Amount: \$9,522,600

Change Order 27 Multiple change order adds based on changes to or interpretations of the plans and specif

Issue Date: 3/17/2021 **Amount** \$153,880.00 **Percent:** 1.6159%

Project(s): 17193 Olbrich Botanical Expansion Ph 1

Reason(s): Missing Bid Item or Additional Bid Item needed.

Field Decision (Expanded Scope).

Differing site conditiions.

Design did not adequately anticipate field conditions.

Change Type(s): Facilities

CO Description: Multiple change order adds based on changes to or interpretations of the plans and

specifications. COR-15,31,45,7,85,87,88,89,91,94,95,104

Notes: Closeout date changed from 12/20/2019 to 2/3/2020

Total Previous: \$600,933.91 **Previous Percent:** 6.3106%

 Total Current :
 \$153,880.00
 Current Percent:
 1.6159%

 Revised Contract Amount:
 \$9,522,600.00
 Revised Percent
 7.9266%

Contract: 8313 City View Drive (new street)

Contract Amount: \$1,946,338

Change Order 2 Price increase due to revisions of S-2 from a 7.5'X10' to a 10'X10' with incressed depth an

Issue Date: 3/10/2021 Amount \$9,792.00 Percent: 0.5031%

Project(s): 11958 City View Drive (new street)

Reason(s): Other

Change Type(s): Sewer-Storm

Total Current:

CO Description: Price increase due to revisions of S-2 from a 7.5'X10' to a 10'X10' with incresed depth and

\$9,792.00

location changes

Notes:

Total Previous: \$244,038.33 Previous Percent: 12.5383%

Current Percent:

0.5031%

Revised Contract Amount: \$1,946,338.10 Revised Percent 13.0414%

Contract: 8430 Government East Ramp Demolition

Contract Amount: \$709,300

Change Order 3 Add temporary sidewalks along Doty and Wilson

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Page 1 of 2

Issue Date: 3/29/2021 **Amount** \$19,680.00 **Percent:** 2.7746%

Project(s): 11471 Judge Doyle Garage(20017) Government East Ramp Demolition(2019)

Reason(s): Other
Change Type(s): Facilities

CO Description: Add temporary sidewalks along Doty and Wilson

Notes:

 Total Previous:
 \$25,780.00
 Previous Percent:
 3.6346%

 Total Current :
 \$19,680.00
 Current Percent:
 2.7746%

 Revised Contract Amount:
 \$709,300.00
 Revised Percent
 6.4091%

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Page 2 of 2